Tornado Antriebstechnik GmbH | Subject to Modifications
INDUSTRIAL DOOR OPERATORS
SD series
QUICK AND EASY INSTALLATION
FITTED FOR ALL TYPES OF SPRING-BALANCED
SECTIONAL DOORS
COMES IN 3-PHASE AND 1-PHASE

[Nm]
n2
[min-1] i Stw i Stw
D
[mm]
U
[V]
P
[kW]
IN
 [A] IP m
[kg]
SW-50.24 50 40 24 > 600 15 25.4 1~230 0.18 LD 3.7 E/KU/KS/KE 54 12
SW-100.18 100 80 18 > 600 15 25.4 1~230 0.55 MD
HD 4.3 E/KU/KE 54 14
SD-70.18 70 55 18 > 600 15 25.4 3~230
3~400 0.37 MD
HD
2.6
1.5 E/KU/KS/KE 54 12
SD-90.30 80 65 30 > 600 15 25.4 3~230
3~400 0.37 MD
HD
2.6
1.5 E/KU/KS/KE 54 12
SD-100.24 100 80 24 > 600 15 25.4 3~230
3~400 0.37 MD
HD
2.6
1.5 E/KU/KS/KE 54 12
SD-120.30 100 80 30 > 600 20 31.75 3~230
3~400 0.55 MD
HD
3.45
3.0 E/KU/KS/KE 54 13
SD-130.24 130 100 24 > 600 15 31.75 3~230
3~400 0.55 MD
HD
3.45
3.0 E/KU/KS/KE 54 13
SD-140.18 140 115 18 > 600 15 31.75 3~230
3~400 0.55 MD
HD
3.45
3.0 E/KU/KS/KE 54 12